
PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY AUTHORITY (PPRA)
CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA - I

To Be Filled And U loaded on PPRA Website In Res ect of
AII Public Contracts of Works, Services and Goods Worth

Fiftv Million or More
NA M E OF TH E ORGAN IZATION/DE PTT. Pakista n 84ilE4y!..le4gti4gg [aqlqry

Islamabad.
FEDERAL ,' PROVINCIAL GOVT. Federal Government
TITLE OF CONTRACT. PVC cable l20rnm x 50mm = 04 ltems
I'ENDER NUMBER. zCF I4P 1068612020

, t]I{IEI.' DESCRIPTION OF CONTRACT.

3. Supply of PVC insulated and PVC sheathed single Core copper conductor flexible Cable

Size 120mm'1, and 50mm
4. I ENDER VALUE. Rs.t2E, 1.11.220l-

(For civil Works only)
; ESTIMATED COMPLETION PERIOD 17 March -2021

> ENCINEER'S ESTIMATE N/A

WHETHER THE PROCUREMENT WAS INCLUDED IN ANNUAL
PROCUREMENT PLAN? b

i ADVERTISEMENT:
(i) I)l'l{i\ Wcbsite TS.l30l0{E 211.09.2020

(ii) Nc\rsl)apcrs. .$gg4amaAusafdatetl.05.09.2020
& The Nervs lnternational datcd.05.09.2020

TIINDI-IR OPENED ON (DATE & TIME) 21.09.2020 (12:30) hours)
|i.\'l (,ll.tr OI:l'URCIIASE. Local/l nd ieenous

EXTENSION IN DUE DATE (lf any) llo
NUMBER OF TENDER DOCUMENTS SOLD l0 Nos
( Altach list of Buyers)

WHETHER QUALIFICATION CRITERIA
WAS INCLUDED IN BIDDING/TENDER DOCUMENTS. YES

(llyes enclose a copy).

WHETHER BID EVALUATION CRITERIA
WAS INCLUDED IN BIDDING/TENDER DOCUMENTS YES

( lf ) es enclose a copy).
WHICH MEI'HOD OF PROCUREMENT wAS USED: - (Tick one)

a) SINCLE STACE -ONE ENVELOPE PROCEDURE
b) SINCLE STACE - TWO ENVELOPE PROCEDURE
c) TWO S'I'ACE BIDDING PROCEDURE.

d) TWO STACE -'I'WO ENVELOPE BIDDING PROCEDURE.
- PLEASE SPECII.'Y IF ANY OTHER METHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS

ADOPl'ED Wll'H BRIEF REASONS (i.e EMERGENCY. DIRECT
CoNI'RACTINC. NEGO'IIATED'I'ENDERING ETC,) N/A

- Wtlo lS 'f HE APPROVING AU'I HORITY General Manaser/ M&S
/. WHETIIER APPROVAL OF COMPETENT AUTHORITY WAS OBTAINED FOR

LiSINC A ME'THOD OTHER THAN OPEN COMPETITIVE BIDDING. N/A
,- NUMBER OF' BIDS RECEIVED. 07 (Seven )
.- WI IETHER l HE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER WAS LOWEST BTDDER Yes

,. WllE'l'HUR lN'I'EGRITY PACT WAS SIGNED Yes

f/?

0
I6-

(Ll
@

v

CI

ATTACHMENT-I
(See reeulation 2)

7,9\(



ATTACHMENT-TI
See re ulation 2

PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY AUTHORITY (PPRA)
CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA _ II

To Be Filled And U loaded on PPRA Website In Res ect of
All Public Contracts of Works. Services & Goods Worth Fiftv

. NUMBER OF BIDDERS PRESENT AT THE TIME OF OPENINC OF BIDS.
Fiye

> NAMF- AND ADDRESS OF THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER, M/S. P"I.i"tun Cab|es Ltd
Plaza -88,2no Floor, Block-B. Civil Center Bahria Town. Phase -4, Rawalpindi.

> RANKINC OF SUCCESSFUL BIDDER IN EVALUATION REPORT
(i.e. I", 2"d, 3'EVALUATED BID).

NEED ANALYSIS (Why the procurement was necessary?)

Repair of I 50 Coaches.

IN CASE EX'IENSION WAS MADE IN RESPONSE TIME, WHAT WERE THE
REASONS (Briefly describe) No

?n

(

tt1^

bL

@N
Yc

U'

,f* 1
1r)

a

Million Rupees or More

fi
o-u

,[



')

2 WHETHER NAMES OF THE BIDDERS AND THEIR PRICES WERE READ OUT AT
THE l lME OF OPENING OF BIDS Yes

z DATE OF CONTRACT SIGNING 0 I .01 .202 I

(,,\ttuclr rr coPr ol agreenrctrt)

- ( ()N- ll{,\('l ,\\\'Al{l) PRICE Rs. l2li,l J l.220 ( Runecs:-Orre hund rerl t$,entv eiqht m illion ()ue

hrrrrtlr-ctl lirrlr onc thousand tllo hundlc(l and trycntv onh,)

> U'HE]-HER COPY OF EVAI-UATION REPORT GIVEN TO ALL
BIDDERS ves
(Attach copy of the bid evaluation report)

; ANY COMPLAINTS RECEIVED
(lf _,-es result thereof)

> ANY DtsVIATION FROM SPECIFICATIONS GIVEN
lN TtlE TENDER NOTTCE/DOCUMENTS No
(l f yes give details)

.- DEVIATION FROM QUALIFICATION CRITERIA No
(lf yes give details)

SPECIAL CONDITIONS, IF Any
(Givc Brief Description)

Nit

lF.No.2/ I /2008PPRA-RA.ll Il


